
Jackson County School District    
Child Nutrition 2024 - 2025 

HERSHEY ICE CREAM 

ORDERING SCHEDULE 
 

ORDER Date Due to Child Nutrition Office Delivery Day 

#1 July 17 – Wednesday July 24 – Wednesday 

#2 July 31 -- Wednesday August 5 -- Monday 

#3 August 14 -- Wednesday August 19 -- Monday 

#4 August 28 -- Wednesday September 9 -- Monday 

#5 September 18 -- Wednesday September 23 -- Monday 

#6 October 2 -- Wednesday October 14 -- Monday 

#7 October 23 -- Wednesday October 28 – Monday 

#8 November 6 – Wednesday November 11 – Monday 
 

#9 November 20 – Wednesday December 2 – Monday 

#10 December 11 – Wednesday January 6 – Monday 

#11 January 15 – Wednesday January 21 – Tuesday 

#12 January 29 – Wednesday February 3 – Monday 

#13 February 12 – Wednesday February 17 – Monday 

#14 February 26 – Wednesday March 10-- Monday 

#15 March 19-- Wednesday March 24-- Monday 

#16 April 2-- Wednesday April 7 -- Monday 

#17 April 23 -- Wednesday April 28 -- Monday 

#18 May 7 -- Wednesday May 12 -- Monday 

*** PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME ORDERING PERIODS WILL COVER A LONGER SPAN BECAUSE OF HOLIDAYS ETC… 


